INPACT™
94 and 95
Exit device
2   •   Von Duprin   •   94/95 Series
Introduction
Flexible solutions for real-world applications
There's a reason why customers have trusted Von Duprin® to keep them safe for more than 100
years. From robust materials to flexible design, Von Duprin products are engineered with you in

Table of contents
Exit hardware
How to order 5
Applications / Trim options 6
Lever styles 7
Concealed Vertical
9447 / 9547 8
9447 / 9547 Fire 10
Mortise Lock Exit devices
9475 / 9575 12
9475 / 9575 Fire 14
Options and Accessories 16
Trim Options 17
UL Listings/Finishes 18
4   •   Von Duprin   •   94/95 Series
Options and accessories
Additional
information
Single door
Double door
Trim
options
Trim selection
Trim options
Applications & trim
operation
Features
Appearance and trim options
Lever styles
Specifications UL listed
Finishes
Symbols
 Indicates fire rated application Indicates ADA products
Continuing commitment to quality.
5   •   Von Duprin   •   94/95 Series
How to order
E 94 47 L BE F LBR US3 RHR
QEL Queit electric latch retraction
LX Latchbolt monitoring
94 94 Series- smooth
95 95  Series- grooved
47 Concealed vertical rod device
Mortise lock device75
DT Dummy trim
EO Exit only
L Lever trim
NL Night latch
TL Turn lever
BE Blank escutcheon
None Panic exit hardware
F Fire exit hardware
LBR Less bottom rod
Finish US3, US4, US10, US26,
US26D, US28, 313
Lever
handing
Specify right-hand – RHR or
left hand – LHR
Double door 9447 and 9547
1.  Specify model and trim selection.
Examples: 9447L-F (Fire exit device, concealed rod, smooth
pushpad, lever trim) 9547DT (Panic device, concealed rod,
grooved pushpad, dummy trim)
2. Specify finish
3. Handing required on lever trims. Specify RHR or LHR.
4.  Options as desired
Example: QEL prefix (Quiet electric latch retraction)
QEL9547-F x US26D x RHR
Single door 9475 and 9575
1.  Specify model and trim selection.
Examples: 9475L-F (Fire exit device, mortise lock, smooth
pushpad, lever trim) 9575DT (Panic device, mortise lock,
grooved pushpad, dummy trim)
2. Specify finish
3. Handing required on lever trims. Specify RHR or LHR.
4.  Options as desired
Example: QEL prefix (Quiet electric latch retraction)
QEL9475-F x US26D x RHR
6   •   Von Duprin   •   94/95 Series
Popular applications and handling
L